
 
 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 
Springdale High School 

501 Butler Road 
Springdale, PA  15144 

 
Girls Tennis 

2020 
   

Day Date Opponent Site  Time  
               
Thur. 09-03-20 Burrell Away 3:30 p.m.  
Tue. 09-08-20 Ellis School*                       Home 3:45 p.m.       
Thur. 09-10-20 North Catholic*           Away 3:30 p.m 
Mon. 09-14-20 Knoch* Home 3:45 p.m.   
Wed. 09-16-20 Section Singles                         North Catholic TBD        
Mon. 09-21-20 Indiana* Home 3:45 p.m.       
Wed. 09-23-20 Highlands* Away 3:30 p.m.     
Tue. 09-29-20 Winchester Thurston*                 Away 4:00 p.m.  
Wed. 09-30-20 Section Doubles                        North Catholic TBD      
Tue. 10-05-20 Riverview* (Senior Day) Home 3:45 p.m.        
       
* Section 3AA 
Sites: 
Burrell  High School, 1021 Puckety Church Road, Lower Burrell 15068 
Ellis School Mellon Park, 1047 Shady Avenue, Pittsburgh 15232 
Highlands  Middle School, 1350 Broadview Boulevard, Natrona Heights 15065 
Indiana  White Township Recreation Complex, 495 East Pike Road, Indiana 15701 
Knoch  High School, 345 Knoch Road, Saxonburg 16056 
North Catholic Cranberry Twp. Community Park, 111 Ernie Mashuda Drive, Cranberry Twp. 16066 
Riverview  High School, 100 Hulton Road, Oakmont 15139 
Winchester Thurston Green Oaks Golf and Country Club, 5741 Third Street, Verona 15147 
 
 
               
              
             
 
  
 


